
119118

Alya

For Alya two elements of the handle intersect, with each 
maintaining its own identity. The special knurling accentuates the 
detachment and enriches the handle.

In Alya due elementi della maniglia si intersecano mantenendo 

ognuno la sua identità. La godronatura speciale accentua il distacco 

arricchendone l’impugnatura.

design by Forme

“A cylindrical game 
embellished with an 
enveloping texture.”
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Matt Black
Nero Opaco

Polished Chrome
Cromo Lucido

Scratched Bronze
Bronzo Graffiato Opaco

Polished Brass
Ottone Lucido Verniciato

DK (Dry Keep) on oval rosette
DK su rosetta ovale

Handle on Asti plate
Maniglia su placca Asti

Handle on round rosette
Maniglia su rosetta tonda

Furniture T-knob
Pomolo per mobile versione T
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VERSIONS A (mm) B (mm)

01 128 158

02 160 190

03 192 222

04 224 254

05 320 350

06 500 530

07 700 730

VERSIONS A (mm) B (mm)

X0A 445 540

X0B 645 740

X0C 865 960
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Furniture handle
Maniglietta per mobile

Pull handle
Maniglione

Furniture knob
Pomolo per mobile

Turn & release set
Set Nottolino
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